
 2011 Trojan Volleyball Schedule

Date Place/Teams H/A Team Time
Sat, Aug 27 @ Pittsburg - Fort Scott, Pittsburg, Columbus, Girard Away Varsity 9:00
Sat, Aug 27 @ Iola - Burlington, Iola, Humboldt, Girard Away JV 8:00
Tue, Aug 30 @ Erie - Erie, Uniontown, Girard Away Var/JV 5:00
Tue, Sep 6 @ Riverton - Riverton, Girard - League Away Var/JV 5:00
Thu, Sep 8 @ Girard - Erie, Frontenac, Galena, Girard Home Fr 5:00
Sat, Sep 10 @ Colgan - Colgan/Frontenac Tournament Away Varsity TBA
Mon, Sep 12 @ Baxter - Baxter, Erie, Frontenac, Girard Away J-Var 5:00
Tue, Sep 13 @ Colgan - Garnett, Colgan, Girard Away Var/JV 5:00
Thu, Sep 15 @ Girard - Northeast, Colgan, Southeast, Girard Home Fr 5:00
Sat, Sep 17 @ Pittsburg - Pittsburg Tournament Away Varsity 9:00
Tue, Sep 20 @ Southeast - Galena, Southeast, Girard - League Away Var/JV 5:00
Sat, Sep 24 Fall Festival, No games…..
Tue, Sep 27 @ Southeast - Erie, Southeast, Riverton, Girard Away Fr 5:00
Thu, Sep 29 @ Colgan - Colgan, Baxter, Saint Paul, Oswego, Girard Away JV 5:00

@ Colgan - Colgan, ………….Girard Away Fr. 5:00
Sat, Oct 1 @ Ottawa - Ottawa Tourny Away
Tue, Oct 4 @ Girard - Frontenac, Colgan, Girard - League Home Var/JV 5:00
Thu, Oct 6 @ Southeast - Northeast, Southeast, Girard Away JV 5:00

@ Frontenac - Frontenac,Fort Scott, Girard, Galena Away Fr 5:00
Sat, Oct 8 @ Chanute - Fr. Tournament Away Fr TBA
Mon, Oct 10 @ Frontenac - Erie, Southeast, Frontenac, Girard Away Fr 5:00
Tue, Oct 11 @ Girard - Nevada, Iola Girard - Var, JV Home Var/JV 5:00

@ Columbus - Iola, Coffeyville, Columbus, Girard Away Fr 5:00
Thu, Oct 13 @ Girard - JV - Colgan, Frontenac, Riverton, Girard Home JV/Fr 5:00

@ Girard - FR - Colgan, Southeast, Iola, Girard
Sat, Oct 15 @ Central Heights - Central Heights Tournament Away Varsity TBA
Tue, Oct 18 @ Erie - Baxter, Erie, Girard - League Away Var/JV 5:00
Sat, Oct 22 Substate Away Varsity TBA
Fri, Oct 28-29 State @ Salina Away Varsity TBA


